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Current number of charters authorized as of July 1
Number of schools operated by authorized charter holders as of July 1
Number of schools that meet or exceed academic performance measures
Number of charter holders that meet operational performance measures
Number of new charters approved in prior fiscal year
Number of schools closed in prior fiscal year

Application, Amendment, Renewal and Revocation Process Templates and Policies

File name(s)

Charter Contract Template

File name(s)

Current Performance Framework

File name(s)

The Annual Report for was completed and submitted by:

ASBCS 2015 Charter Contract Templates

ASBCS 2015 Academic Performance Framework; ASBCS 2015 Operational Performance Framework; 
ASBCS 2015 Financial Performance Framework

Process updated as of

Template updated as of
5/24/2014 and 3/13/2015

10/14/2014

ANNUAL REPORT  

ASBCS 2015 New Charter Application; ASBCS 2015 Replication Application;  ASBCS 2015 Amendments 
and Notifications; ASBCS 2015  Renewal;  ASBCS 2015 Revocation Process

Arizona State Board for Charter Schools
As of July 1, 

1/13/2015; 5/13/2013; 
12/2014 and 4/2015; 

2/2015; 9/2015

CHARTER SPONSOR:

In addition, the following files have been provided to comply with the annual reporting requirements for Charter Sponsors as required by A.R.S. 
§15‐183(HH):

422
536
293
403
26
29

Framework updated as of

Date Report Submitted

Charter Sponsor Contact

Charter Sponsor Contact Title

Whitney Chapa

Executive Director

Telephone Number

E‐mail

(602) 364‐3080

Whitney.Chapa@asbcs.az.gov

Arizona State Board for Charter Schools
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